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Puesto Tiempo N° dorsal
1 531 1910
2 5,49 2005
3 5,50 1906
4 5,52 1998
5 5,57 1857
6 5,58 1909
7 6,01 2002
8 6,12 1904
9 6,21 2003
10 6,27 2041
11 6,28 1882
12 6,28 2000
13 6,29 1871
14 6,31 2028
15 6,39 2001
16 6,39 2025
17 6,41 1911
18 6,42 1912
19 6,42 1881
20 6,43 1907
21 6,46 1970
22 6,47 1905
23 6,47 1855
24 6,48 2023
25 6,54 1812
26 6,55 2203
27 6,56 2191
28 6,56 1895
29 6,58 2302
30 6,58 1969
31 6,59 2190
32 7,13 1804
33 7,19 2182
34 8,15 1930

FECHA: 31/12/2022

Club Deportivo Rondilla

Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo cdrondilla@hotmail.com

47010 Valladolid

XXXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2022

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA SUB-12 FEMENINO

Nombre y Apellidos

ALBA FLOREZ DE LA CALLE
NOA CALVO RUIZ

JIMENA MADERO ANTON
NAZARET ARIAS GARCIA
NEREA ALEGRE GONZALEZ
NEREA GARCIA MATEOS
ISABEL BARRIOS CASADO
ALBA PICADO DE LA MANO
TANIA BLANCO MARTIN
ALICIA DE ARRIBA VIVAR
MARIA DE BLAS DE LA TORRE
ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ ACEBES
MARIA ZAZO ALONSO

LARA DIEGO OVEJA

LAURA CARRASCO HERRERO
VEGA MUNOZ ALONSO

VERA ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ
TERESA DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ
ROCFO PIZARRO LASALLE
VERA MARTIN APARICIO
CELIA RODRIGUEZ VELASCO
ANDREA PICADO DE LA MANO
LUCIA CASTRO GHANEM
VALERIA PASCUAL GARROTE
MARIA VELASCO GIMENO
CRISTINA ENCISO TEJERINA
ELBA HERRERO DEL POZO
ANA BELEN BORGES SOUSA
LOLA GARCIA ARREAL

CELIA MARYIN ZORITA
DANIELA PASCUAL CALLEJA
DANIELA SANTOS CAMARERO
SARA RODRIGUEZ VALLES
JULIA ALLER SACRISTAN

Club

CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
VICKY FOODS ATHELITCS
INDEPENDIENTE
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
ATLETISMO ARROYO
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA VALLADOLID
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA VALLADOLID
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
ORIENTACION PORTILLO
ATLETISMO ARROYO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA VILLANUBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
CA VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
INDEPENDIENTE
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

AN.

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Categoria

SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12
SUB-12

HORA: 17:35



